
 

 

 

 
 

pQE30::CLOMELEON:Strep 
 Fragments Start End Category 
     
 6xHis-Tag 127 144 Affinity Tag 
 CFP 172 885 Reporter Gene 
 Linker 886 957 Miscellaneous 
 TEV-Protease Site 910 930 Gene 
 YFP 958 1674 User defines 
 Strep-Tag 1675 1698 Affinity Tag 
 AmpicillinR gene 3905 4765 Selectable Marker 
     
 Selected Restriction Sites 

(cuts once) 
Location  Sequence 

 BamHI 146  glgatcc 
 HindIII 1697  alagctt 
 KpnI 168  ggtaclc 
 EcoRI 89  glaattc 
 SacI /SstI 162  gagctlc 
 XbaI 2673  tlctaga 
 XhoI 2  cltcgag 

 
 


